

PROP Private Utilities Waiver CC#:

ACCOUNT #:

ACCEPTANCE OF RESPONSIBILITY AND WAIVER OF DAMAGES

I give permission to HomeWorks Tri-County Propane to begin digging operations and/or drive on my property to install or remove propane services at my request. I acknowledge that I have located all private underground facilities on my property and have made HomeWorks Tri-County Propane's service personnel aware of their location.

In doing this, I take full legal and financial responsibility for any and all damages, and/or personal injury costs including legal fees, that may be incurred as the result of not properly locating and marking my own private underground facilities which may include but not limited to water lines, septic tanks, drain fields, etc.

HomeWorks Tri-County Propane will not be held responsible for any damages or repairs that result in a contact from a mismarked or unmarked private underground facility.

Customer Signature

HomeWorks Tri-County Propane Representative

Date

Date